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
property. $7500 down. A vacancy 
for adults $65. 1733 Cabrlllo.

I
3 BEDROOM and FAMILY ROOM, I 
1302 223rd St.. OPEN HOUSE BY 
OWNER EVERDAY,, has fireplace 
In family room, all custom built 
Includes best bullt-lns. See It and 
make offer to aoent or owner. 
Owner moving North.

3 BEDROOM HOME, 23207 Marl- 
gold, OPEN BY OWNER EVERY­ 
DAY, they mu»t sell, moving 
North. It Is a custom built home, 
when you nee It you will know, 
has fireplace and built Ins, 2 car 
garage, wHI take trades, please 
submit all offers.

McEWEN 
REALTORS

2803 Cabrillo Ave. 

DA 6-7175

LOOK NOW!
at the

Best New Home 

Value Today!

Cedar Rustic Homes
3 Bedroom 2 Bath 

From $16,500
Low at $1200 Down Plus Cost*

Located at

212th and Normandie
Open Daily and Sunday 

Including Furnished Models
 -Wall-to-Wall Carpeting   Built-in Range and Oven
  Sliding Glass Doors   Forced Air Heat
  Used Brick Facing   Cedar Siding

  OTHER FINE FEATURES

Located in Fine, Fast-Growing Torrance Area of 
New Homes, Schools and Shopping Center

  Sales Office Phone FA 8-8921

Don't Delay Seeing 
Going Fast

Ready to Move in!

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

NOTICE
Why rent   furnished house or apt. 
when you can buy 3 rooms of 
furniture complete at McMahan's 
for only $12 month. Out of state 
credit OK. No cash down required. 
Open nltes 'til S.

McMAHAN'S 
FURNITURE

1306 SARTORI TO&RANC r
3-ROOM furn. house, tarage, van 

Close to Safeway store. DA 4-117) 
or DA 6-3796.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

NewDelux Apts
I -Bedroom, unfurn.. $74.50
1-BedrooVn, furn...... .$97.50
2-Bedroom, furn..... $105 up

SEPULVEDA 
2179 Sepulveda 

FA 8-1001

FREE RENT
For ?.wks. with ad en tost few 
spacious apts.
1 & 2 BDRM., FURN I UNFURN. 
44' heated pool, Hi-fi" & w/W ear- 
pets, bullt-lns ft private patle. 

LUXURY AT LOW COST
GARDENS DEL AMO

3544 Oarneft St. Torrance 
FR 3-3141

No Cash
Requiredi *

Non Vets or Vets

*
Cramer 

Realtors
Wfllteria

Lovely 2 bedrm., 8 years old, wall 
to wall, fireplace, covered patio, 
nicely landscaped, fenced yard. 
$950 down, $11S per month.

Harbor City
Near new 3 bedroom, hardwood 
floors, 2 car garage, finer area. 
Try $2950 dn. to FHA 55 yr. loan.

Hollywood Riviera
Custom provincial style 3 bdrm. 3 
baths, bullt-lns, FA heat, used 
brick fireplace, shake roof. Priced 
to sell with low down pnyment or 
trade? Call for appointment.

Trade-in Special
New 3 bdrm., 2 full baths, built- 
Ins, wall to wall, FA heat, fire­ 
place, oversized 2-car garage. Your 
home as down payment. Vacant. 
Immediate possession.

Investors Attention
Income and business property avall- 
able. Best locations and Invest­ 
ment returns. Call for more Infor­ 
mation.

24248 Crenshaw Blvd.

DA 5-0600

Calling All 

Co!-Vet Buyers 

3-Bdrm. Home

2-Car Garage 

Patio, Fenced yd. 

2421 W. 236th St.

$13,000 Full Price 
10% Down

E. W. Dawson 

Realtors
1319 Crenshaw Blvd.

FA 8-1776

$1950 Down
3 Bedroom, 2 Bath'

Built in Range and Oven

P.P. $18,950
This lovely home It located lust 
south of 101 Hwy. and lust east 
of Crenshaw Blvd. High on   hill 
a few blocks from Rolling Hills. 
Home Is Immaculate and features 
double garage, hardwood floors, 
lots of tile, large kitchen, rear liv­ 
ing room, patio, block wall fence, 
nicely landscaped plus many other 
features. For appointment to tee 
call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

For mv 3 bedroom, l'» bath, almost new home. Hardwood floors, serv­ 
ice porch, bullt-lns. Payments less than rent. VACANT. Needs landscaping.

TRADES ACCEPTED

OS 9-2533 FR 8-2294
13701 Crenshaw 23844 Hawthorne

WE NEED 
LISTINGS!

Call Us Today About Our

All Cash Deal 

May L Arant, Realtor
TE 4-5226 or SP 5-2069

DA »SS«3 - FA «-J2v9 - TE S-t.031 - TE S-7S11

\ Honey
for the Money!

3 bedrooms, 1*4 bath, Victoria 
Knolls Gl resale, Includes built In 
range and oven, carpets and drapes, 
block wall, patio, low payment 
4'%% loan. SEE THIS NOWI

TRY $3500 DOWN

CONLEY 
REALTY

4M1 Redondo Beach Blvd.
FR 9-8493

(Across from South Bay 
Shopping Center)

$1950 Down
Southwood Home 
G.I, Resale 41/2%

P.P. $15,950
This lovely 3 bedroom home Is 
located west of Hawthorne Blvd. 
and south of 190th St. Home Is 
In excellent condition and features 
detached double garage, hardwood 
floors, disposal, thermo controlled 
heat, large wardrobe closets, block 
wall fenced, patio and many other 
features. For appointment to see 
call

!P 60477 DA 4-4995

A REAL BEAUTY
A brand new 2 bedroom and 3 
bedroom double with all the neces­ 
sary built Ins for comfortable liv­ 
ing. See at

71603 Normandie
And make after Including trades.

Independence 
Realty

17101 Hawthorn* Rlvrl

FA 1-391!, M4

$2,000 Down
Trades Accepted 

No 2nd T.D.
3 BDRM, 2 BATH 

HARDWOOD FLRS.
BUILT-INS

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION 
$102 per mo.

tM44 Hawthorne IMvd. PR H2t4

Steinkamp Built
Brand New

t Bedroom and Family Room

IT'S A BEAUTY
SEE AT

1934 W. 182nd St.
BILLS HARD TO PAY Sell things 

you're through with through Tor 
ranee Press WAN_T_ ADS_ for cash

Income Property for Sale

Modern 1-Bdrm. Apt.
Garage, oak floors, furnace, show­ 
er, one story with private front & 
rear entrance. Spacious lawm. Mi.

JO-SANDRA
GARDEN COURTS

Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.
FA 8-8502

FREE RENT *
Large furnished or unfurnished a**, 
for rent. Newly decorated, large 
fenced yard, children O.K. Two 
weeks free rent with copy ef tMs 
ad. Rent $40 month.

DA 6-4270
$59.50 up

Furnished and unfurnished madam 
l bedroom apts. Built-in rente  > 
even, garbage disposal.

2532S FRAMPTOM 
MGR APT. 3-B

DA 5-0666
Royal Yukon Apts.

I 2 Bedroomi
Ir New Apartments if
College, Church, Park, Shopplnt
16820-16 Yukon at 168th

(Between Crenshaw It Prairie)

BRAND NEW deluxe l and 3 bdrm. 
Fully carpeted, garage, built-in 
oven and range, disposal. Hot 
water paid. WO and MJ. 9003 W. 
IMth St. OR 0-1754, PL S-llf3, 
PL 5-1905. ___

$13 WK. CLEAN.~N»wly decarated. 1
bedroom apt, S children O.K. Near 
school, bus and transporatton. 
Monthly rates available JO*1J S. 
Vermont. DA 44353.

EXCHANGE rent for paint, carpenter 
work on 3 Ig. rm. eats. SmaN 
Mexican family preferred. 1775 I. 
M. St., Wilmington. CU 34359.
BEDRM. duplex, newly painted. 

Children (. pets OK. «7J. M523
New Hampshire.

S»5 CLEAN 1 bedroom. Tile bath and 
shower. Tlta kitchen, t blocks from 
downtown Torrance. Adults enty. 
3063 Carson. FA l-5*4v.

1 BEDROOM Duplex. $65. Adults.
1733 Cabrlllo. McEwen Realtors,

DA 4-7175.

BEDRM. lower, fully carpeted, tra­ 
verse rods, TV & phone lacs. MO, 

FA I-31S5.

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 110

A 6 UNITS
1-Bdrm. Each

R years old, garbage disposals, 
hardwood floors, close to Harbor 
General Hospital. On lot SO x 180'. 
Submit on price and down.

Chism-Moody
Realtors

20326 Hawthorne

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin- 
ales, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apt*. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens 

_462 East 231st TE 4-7278

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & I-Bdrm. Apt.

Elegant Inside hallways, beaut, 
landscaped surroundings. Ideally 
located with she*, center across 
St. separate kit., dinette, dress- 
Ing rm., very Ig. closets, w.w. 
carpeting, recllner chairs, TV 
lacks, free use of vacuum clean­ 
er, free 195f mod. auta. washers 
and dryers In Indry. rm., ell utll. 
paid, no cleaning ehg. ar dap. 
S7M100. Heated POO), rec. room, 
BBQ area. Las Palmas Apts., 1533 
W. Carson, Torrance. FA   JtW or 
If no an*. FR 5-t403.

^FR^-0431 __ FA i-526] 

RraMBstete Wanted 114

WANT TO BUY
2, 3 or 4 bedroom homes. 
Will pay all cash for your 
equity. Call

FR 6-3424
WANT TO BUY from owner. House j 

or small income, npedlng paint or i 
repairs. Ed Booth, FA 8-1441. j

WANT 2 or 3 bedroom home. Have
cash, will buy. No commission

OS » 3533.

NEARLY NEW 

1 BEDROOM
New refrigerator and stove
Garbage disposal
Uie of automatic waahor a> oYy«

See at
9005 W. 740th St. Lomlta

f FREE RENT *
Large furnished or unfurnished es»t. 
for rent. Newly decorated lanso 
fenced yard, children O.K. Tw« 
weeks free rent with e«*>y of (Ma 
ad. rent VAO mo.

DA 6-4270

Stores and Officet for 
Rent or Lease

Furnished Apt,
Very Nice 

1 Bedroom

1665 W. 182nd St.
115

NEW, MODERN 
Luxurious Office

Oak paneling throughout. Reception 
room, 3 offices, 1 air cond. Also 
separate entrance to each office. 
Will lease all or part. Excellent 
location on Carson near Western. 
FA 8-7505 FR 59403

Houto* for Rtnt
(Unfurnished) 116

2 BEDROOM, garage, garbage dlsp ,
big yard. 7 children O.K. 190. See.
manager, 954 W. 223 St. Torrance

or call FA e-3937 or
PL 6-7073.

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

FURN. 5 room large attractive 
house, children O.K. tlOO mo. 1824 
W. 3«1tt St. DA 4-»32t.

$75, NICE 3-room, 1-«drm. Hard­ 
wood floor, disposal. Off Waster*. 
1510 W. 905th. Couple prefer* 
red, bafcv O.K. f»L 4-1»*1.____

land J bedroom -a"pT 
2709 - 2715 Cabrlllo, Torranee 

FA 0-0712.
$1$ PER WEEK, saaciou* 3 rms. full 

site kitchen, recreation area. Child 
O.K. FA B-WO._________________

$11.25 wk. Roomy 1-bdrm. furnish­ 
ed apt. t children welcome.

_____DA 4 2553________

1~8EDROOM furnished as)f. M*. Chll-
dren welcome. Call

FA l-im.

Rooms for Rtnt 123

NEW outside room with private en­ 
trance, private bath and garage.

( MiSHEO room for ma« 
area. Meals optional. 

Call evenings after 7 or week-ends. 
FA 8-W67

24 hr. Classified Ad Service - Torrance Press Exclusive
A
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